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16-05-2022 
MEASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Neme: MRMLLP 
Projecti 
Work Description: GBlock Temae Shuttering Work 
Contractor Name:BIkshapai (SEM Centring Contracton 
Prpared By RajashekarMadan 

Date: 

Approved by: Aam Prasad 
Sign: Gulmohar Residency 

12.08.22 

EAxBxcxO Sum ofE 

No 
1.00 

tem Head tenm Description 
C Block Temcepanpet dummy columno 

staircase2 column 

Length Wdth Helght Nos Quantity UntsfHem Head Total 
3.00 48.00 936.00 
8.50 5.00 178.755 

6.50 1.00 42.25 

1.00 6.50 
5.50 
6.50 
2.75 15.50 1.00 42.63 

1.00 
1.00 

beal3 1.00 
1.00 

1.00 
2.75 19.00 19.00 2.00 104.50 

9.00 2.751 
1.00 16.255 

3.50 
15.50 

18.00 L 609.38 
18.75 

11.5 

2.00 L B09.38 
2.00 80.50 
1.00 188.00_ 
2.00 456.00 
2.00 432.00 

4.00 
1.00 

slab 
1.00 

wall OHT 1.00 
1.00 
1.00 18.00 

1.00 

19.00 
143.00 
26.00 JLIt columns 5.50 

4.00 65 
1.00 

1.00 
1.00 6./5 

1.00 

1.00 

2.75 2.00 
2.75 3.00 
12.25 1.00 L 104.13 

6.5 4.00 143.00 

Dealiis 11.50 55.69 

slab 
OTS 3&4 between slab columns 

8.50 
5.50 

4.00 169.00 

55.000 1.00 6.50 
1.00 10.00 

1.00 12.50 2.75 

1.00 

beams 68.75 
4.00 107.25 

2.00 487.30 

2.00 

9.75 
slab 1.00 16.20 

OTS 283 between 
columns 1.00 550 L 65 2.00 71.50 

6.5 1.0_ 
6.5 1.00 
2.75 2.00 

1 .00 

42.25 
22.75 

63.25 
16.50 
28.88 

109. 

1.00 6.50 
1.00 505 1.00 3.50 

beams 1.00 
2.75 6.00 

1.00 10.50 

8.75 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 
2./5 

12.5 
1.00 slab 

OTS 182 betwwen 
columns 1.00L 

1.00o 

1.00 
1.00 

5.50 6.5 2.00 71.50 
6.50 6.5 1.00 

65 1.00 
2.00 

42.25 
19.50 
64.63 

3.00 
2.75 

2.75 2.00 
16.5 1.00 

11.75 
beams 46.75_ 

243.38 
1.00 8.50 

1.00 14.75 slab 
Staircase1 
columns 

1.00 6.50D 
550 

6.00 
1.00 

253.50 
35.75 

1.00 

1.00 28.00 2.75 
1.00 13.50 2.75 
1.00 

2.00 154.00 
37.13 

101.75 
35.75 

|beams 1.00 
4.00 9.25 2.75 

6.50 2.75 
29.00 11.75 1.00 340.75 

7.75 

1.00 2.00 

1.00 
1.00 

1.00 21.50 

1.00 112.38 

2.00 516.00 
3.00 360.000 

slab 
14.5 

wall OHT 10.00 1.00 

total L7379.06 
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Allowance for Consumables 

Bikshapati S, 
Chakripuram 

Date: 12.8.22 

In favor of: MRMLLP 

Project/Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur. 
Rcc&Civil Works. 
Allowance for Consumables 

Type of Work: 

Towards: 

Amount 

S No. Description 
Brief description of work done: Terrace dummy parapet 

columns,OHT,OTS,staircase shuttering. 

Total Amount= 4,60,450/ 

Work done from date 01.07.22 to date 11.08.22 

1. 
Rs.92,090 / 

Amount in words: Ninety two thousand and ninety Rupees Only. 

Sign 



Bill for Equipment Allowance 

BikshapatiS 
Chakripuram 

Date: 12.8.22 

In favor of: MRMLLP 
Project/ Site: 
Location: 

Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur. 

Rcc& Civil Works. 
Allowance for Consumables 

Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Amount S No. 
1. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Terrace dummy parapet 
columns,OHT,OTS,staircase shuttering 
Total Amount=4,60,450 / 

Work done from date 01.07.22 to date 11.08.22 

Rs.1,84,180 /-

Amount in words: One lakh eighty four thousand one hundred and eighty Rupees Only 

Sign 



Bill for Labour Charges 

Bikshapatis, 
Chakripuram 

Date: 12.8.22 

In favor of MRMLLP 
Gulmohar Residency 
Mallapur. 

Rcc&Civil Works. 
Allowance for Consumables 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

Amount 
| S No. Description 

Brief description of work done: Terrace dummy parapet 

columns,OHT,OTS,staircase shuttering. 
Total Amount= 4,60,450 /-

Work done from date 01.07.22 to date 11.08.22 

1. Rs.1,84,180/-

Amount in words: One lakh eighty four thousand one hundred and eighty Rupees 

Only. 
Sign: 
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